
 

 

       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL

     winner: MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

     2nd place: MARCKS Claudia of BWS

     3rd place: NGUYEN Thi That of VIE

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://tourofthailand.or.th/

Honour List

organized by

Thai Cycling Association

  OVERALL WINNER (YELLOW JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

  SPRINT WINNER (GREEN JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

  BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Wednesday, 10 April 2024

STAGE 3

2024.04.08-10 Thailand

RESULTS OF

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

AND

BUENG SAM PHAN - SI THEP HISTORICAL PARK



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

Wednesday, 10 April 2024

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Wednesday, 10 April 2024

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 3

1A UCI regulations 2.12.007
Article 4.10.2 - Unauthorised feeding in the last 10 km
Fine: CHF200
Rider nbr. 1 NONTASIN Chanpeng UCI ID 10002849154 of TWC
Fine: CHF200
Sports Director WANNASRI Adisak UCI ID 10006237989 of Team THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM

2 Most Combative Award No. 31 KUSON Rungnapha of THA
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE 3 - BUENG SAM PHAN - SI THEP HISTORICAL PARK

Wednesday, 10 April 2024 09:00

Distance: 61.3 km

Average Speed of Winner : 41km/hr

Cloudy

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 2 10005601631 THA TWC 1:29:43 12 00

2 112 10109909973 AUS BWS 1:29:43 00:00 09 00

3 41 10008682288 VIE VIE 1:29:43 00:00 05 00

4 23 10009914996 INA ADT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

5 51 10014872306 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

6 21 10087481048 KAZ ADT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

7 61 10054570261 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

8 72 10126041578 SIN SIN 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

9 4 10006127350 THA TWC 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

10 11 10064779715 UZB TCW 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

11 33 10101569084 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

12 101 10049877784 VIE BCT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

13 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

14 31 10108494783 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

15 63 10059449967 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

16 34 10121918371 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

17 81 10072421291 THA FMF 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

18 65 10120976057 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

19 55 10076427088 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

20 113 10115022883 AUS BWS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

21 84 10107614208 THA FMF 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

22 24 10105311769 KAZ ADT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

23 54 10091838974 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

24 53 10055035558 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

25 25 10104081485 KAZ ADT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

26 22 10009811734 KAZ ADT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

27 15 10109497119 UZB TCW 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

28 12 10093733306 UZB TCW 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

29 14 10088779434 UZB TCW 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

30 64 10078021730 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

31 73 10148790708 SIN SIN 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

32 13 10111052351 UZB TCW 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

33 5 10011162256 THA TWC 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

34 105 10082713702 VIE BCT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

35 114 10112363366 AUS BWS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

36 32 10058485324 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

37 111 10071972263 AUS BWS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

38 103 10054904509 VIE BCT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

39 95 10139659671 THA P19 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

40 91 10059820688 THA P19 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

KUSKOVA Yanina

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

BUI Thi Quynh

YEONG Zhen Yi

KUSON Rungnapha

RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin

KAZAKOVA Violetta

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

JAICHUANG Thananya

MARENDRA Magh Firotika

DWI PUTRI Crismonita

SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya

CARR Isla

JANTIMA Satinee

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

MARCKS Claudia

NGUYEN Thi That

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

OSSIM Akpeiil

SOVA Dewika Mulya

TAN Valencia

NUNTANA Supuksorn

GOLOTINA Evgeniya

SEATUN Pittayapron

MANEERATTANANON Piranan

TRAN Huynh Anh Van

YOUNG Elizabeth

FLINT Isabella

BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah

QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh

NYO Ci Hui

ANP I Hadenova Majid

RIZAEVA Asal

KAKHKHOROVA Madina

SPIRINA Alina

BATRIYA Chaniporn

KUSKOVA Anna

POTAPOVA Faina
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

41 94 10007578209 THA P19 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

42 62 10131451956 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

43 42 10011143765 VIE VIE 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

44 115 10151798819 NZL BWS 1:29:52 00:09 00 00

45 85 10130995753 THA FMF 1:29:52 00:09 00 00

46 1 10002849154 THA TWC 1:29:52 00:09 00 00

47 82 10072421796 THA FMF 1:29:52 00:09 00 00

48 102 10049878996 VIE BCT 1:29:55 00:12 00 00

49 3 10078998295 THA TWC 1:29:55 00:12 00 00

50 92 10122877257 THA P19 1:30:01 00:18 00 00

51 43 10014872407 VIE VIE 1:30:06 00:23 00 00

52 44 10049876067 VIE VIE 1:30:09 00:26 00 00

53 35 10137718257 THA THA 1:30:09 00:26 00 00

54 93 10131035462 THA P19 1:40:52 11:09 00 00

55 71 10128324718 SIN SIN 1:44:08 14:25 00 00

OUT OF RACE

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 55

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 55

DEEKABALLES Vipavee

ARDIANTI Putri Sefia

TRAN Thi Thuy Trang

NGUYEN Thi Thi

MCLAIN Aberdeen

KAEWTHIP Naphatsawan

NONTASIN Chanpeng

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

NARONG Kingkan

SONGKEN Natacha

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

LE Thi Huyen

SOMRAT Phetdarin

NIL

CHITMART Pantita

YAP Chelsea
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 2 10005601631 THA TWC 1:29:43 12 00
2 41 10008682288 VIE VIE 1:29:43 00:00 05 00
3 23 10009914996 INA ADT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
4 51 10014872306 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
5 61 10054570261 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
6 72 10126041578 SIN SIN 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
7 4 10006127350 THA TWC 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
8 33 10101569084 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
9 101 10049877784 VIE BCT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

10 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
11 31 10108494783 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00

12 63 10059449967 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
13 34 10121918371 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
14 81 10072421291 THA FMF 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
15 65 10120976057 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
16 55 10076427088 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
17 84 10107614208 THA FMF 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
18 54 10091838974 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
19 53 10055035558 MAS MAS 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
20 64 10078021730 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
21 73 10148790708 SIN SIN 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
22 5 10011162256 THA TWC 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
23 105 10082713702 VIE BCT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
24 32 10058485324 THA THA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
25 103 10054904509 VIE BCT 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
26 95 10139659671 THA P19 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
27 91 10059820688 THA P19 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
28 94 10007578209 THA P19 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
29 62 10131451956 INA INA 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
30 42 10011143765 VIE VIE 1:29:43 00:00 00 00
31 85 10130995753 THA FMF 1:29:52 00:09 00 00
32 1 10002849154 THA TWC 1:29:52 00:09 00 00
33 82 10072421796 THA FMF 1:29:52 00:09 00 00
34 102 10049878996 VIE BCT 1:29:55 00:12 00 00
35 3 10078998295 THA TWC 1:29:55 00:12 00 00
36 92 10122877257 THA P19 1:30:01 00:18 00 00
37 43 10014872407 VIE VIE 1:30:06 00:23 00 00
38 44 10049876067 VIE VIE 1:30:09 00:26 00 00
39 35 10137718257 THA THA 1:30:09 00:26 00 00
40 93 10131035462 THA P19 1:40:52 11:09 00 00
41 71 10128324718 SIN SIN 1:44:08 14:25 00 00

SOMRAT Phetdarin
NARONG Kingkan
NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai
TRAN Thi Thuy Trang
SONGKEN Natacha
CHITMART Pantita
YAP Chelsea

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya
NYO Ci Hui
ANP I Hadenova Majid

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya
JAICHUANG Thananya

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada
NUNTANA Supuksorn

KUSON Rungnapha

BUI Thi Quynh
YEONG Zhen Yi

MARENDRA Magh Firotika

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

SOVA Dewika Mulya

NGUYEN Thi That
MANEEPHAN Jutatip

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

JANTIMA Satinee
QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh

DWI PUTRI Crismonita
SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya
RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin

TRAN Huynh Anh Van

TAN Valencia

BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah
BATRIYA Chaniporn

SEATUN Pittayapron
MANEERATTANANON Piranan
DEEKABALLES Vipavee
ARDIANTI Putri Sefia
NGUYEN Thi Thi
KAEWTHIP Naphatsawan
NONTASIN Chanpeng
HNOKAEW Kanyarat
LE Thi Huyen
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 ASTANA DEWI WOMEN TEAM 23,21,24 4:29:09
2 51,52,55 4:29:09 00:00

3 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 61,63,65 4:29:09 00:00
4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 33,31,34 4:29:09 00:00
5 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 2,4,5 4:29:09 00:00
6 BIKEWHEELS.COM.AU CYCLING TEAM 112,113,114 4:29:09 00:00
7 TASHKENT CITY WOMEN PROFESSIONAL CYCLIN11,15,12 4:29:09 00:00
8 BIWASE CYCLING TEAM 101,105,103 4:29:09 00:00
9 PRIME 19 95,91,94 4:29:09 00:00

10 81,84,85 4:29:18 00:09
11 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 41,42,43 4:29:32 00:23
12 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 72,73,71 4:43:34 14:25

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 51,52,55 4:29:09
2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 61,63,65 4:29:09 00:00
3 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 33,31,34 4:29:09 00:00
4 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 2,4,5 4:29:09 00:00
5 BIWASE CYCLING TEAM 101,105,103 4:29:09 00:00
6 PRIME 19 95,91,94 4:29:09 00:00

7 FISHERMAN'S FRIENDS 81,84,85 4:29:18 00:09

8 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 41,42,43 4:29:32 00:23

9 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 72,73,71 4:43:34 14:25

FISHERMAN'S FRIENDS 

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024
AFTER STAGE 3

Wednesday, 10 April 2024
Total Distance Covered: 269.5 km

Average Speed of Leader : 39.51 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲1 2 10005601631 THA TWC 6:49:18

2 ▼1 41 10008682288 VIE VIE 6:49:18 00:00

3 ▲0 112 10109909973 AUS BWS 6:49:32 00:14

4 ▲0 51 10014872306 MAS MAS 6:49:41 00:23

5 ▲0 33 10101569084 THA THA 6:49:42 00:24

6 ▲0 55 10076427088 MAS MAS 6:49:42 00:24

7 ▲0 42 10011143765 VIE VIE 6:49:43 00:25

8 ▲1 23 10009914996 INA ADT 6:49:44 00:26

9 ▼1 11 10064779715 UZB TCW 6:49:44 00:26

10 ▲0 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 6:49:45 00:27

11 ▲0 63 10059449967 INA INA 6:49:45 00:27

12 ▲0 61 10054570261 INA INA 6:49:45 00:27

13 ▲2 72 10126041578 SIN SIN 6:49:45 00:27

14 ▲0 101 10049877784 VIE BCT 6:49:45 00:27

15 ▼2 113 10115022883 AUS BWS 6:49:45 00:27

16 ▲0 53 10055035558 MAS MAS 6:49:45 00:27

17 ▲0 31 10108494783 THA THA 6:49:45 00:27

18 ▲0 73 10148790708 SIN SIN 6:49:45 00:27

19 ▲0 81 10072421291 THA FMF 6:49:52 00:34

20 ▲0 54 10091838974 MAS MAS 6:49:54 00:36

21 ▲9 21 10087481048 KAZ ADT 6:49:54 00:36

22 ▲1 24 10105311769 KAZ ADT 6:49:54 00:36

23 ▲3 84 10107614208 THA FMF 6:49:54 00:36

24 ▲0 12 10093733306 UZB TCW 6:49:54 00:36

25 ▼3 5 10011162256 THA TWC 6:49:54 00:36

26 ▼5 114 10112363366 AUS BWS 6:49:54 00:36

27 ▲1 25 10104081485 KAZ ADT 6:49:54 00:36

28 ▼1 13 10111052351 UZB TCW 6:49:54 00:36

29 ▼4 32 10058485324 THA THA 6:49:54 00:36

30 ▲2 14 10088779434 UZB TCW 6:49:54 00:36

31 ▲3 65 10120976057 INA INA 6:50:03 00:45

32 ▲3 94 10007578209 THA P19 6:50:03 00:45

33 ▲7 15 10109497119 UZB TCW 6:50:14 00:56

34 ▲7 22 10009811734 KAZ ADT 6:50:14 00:56

35 ▲2 1 10002849154 THA TWC 6:50:15 00:57

36 ▲2 115 10151798819 NZL BWS 6:50:18 01:00

37 ▼1 3 10078998295 THA TWC 6:50:18 01:00

38 ▲4 4 10006127350 THA TWC 6:50:19 01:01

39 ▼10 35 10137718257 THA THA 6:50:20 01:02

40 ▼9 44 10049876067 VIE VIE 6:50:20 01:02

41 ▼8 43 10014872407 VIE VIE 6:50:22 01:04

42 ▲1 103 10054904509 VIE BCT 6:50:22 01:04

43 ▲1 111 10071972263 AUS BWS 6:50:25 01:07

44 ▲1 91 10059820688 THA P19 6:50:35 01:17

45 ▲1 105 10082713702 VIE BCT 6:50:36 01:18

46 ▲1 64 10078021730 INA INA 6:50:39 01:21

47 ▲2 95 10139659671 THA P19 6:50:55 01:37

48 ▲0 62 10131451956 INA INA 6:50:55 01:37

49 ▲2 34 10121918371 THA THA 6:50:56 01:38

50 ▲0 82 10072421796 THA FMF 6:51:04 01:46

51 ▲1 102 10049878996 VIE BCT 6:51:26 02:08

52 ▲1 92 10122877257 THA P19 6:52:58 03:40

53 ▲2 85 10130995753 THA FMF 6:55:35 06:17

54 ▼15 93 10131035462 THA P19 7:01:23 12:05

55 ▼1 71 10128324718 SIN SIN 7:08:10 18:52

NARONG Kingkan

KAEWTHIP Naphatsawan

CHITMART Pantita

YAP Chelsea

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

SONGKEN Natacha

TRAN Thi Thuy Trang

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

NGUYEN Thi That

MARCKS Claudia

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin

GOLOTINA Evgeniya

KUSON Rungnapha

BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah

JAICHUANG Thananya

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya

OSSIM Akpeiil

KAZAKOVA Violetta

NYO Ci Hui

TAN Valencia

BUI Thi Quynh

FLINT Isabella

KUSKOVA Yanina

SOVA Dewika Mulya

NGUYEN Thi Thi

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya

KUSKOVA Anna

JANTIMA Satinee

NONTASIN Chanpeng

LE Thi Huyen

TRAN Huynh Anh Van

ANP I Hadenova Majid

SEATUN Pittayapron

ARDIANTI Putri Sefia

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

NUNTANA Supuksorn

QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

MANEERATTANANON Piranan

SOMRAT Phetdarin

YEONG Zhen Yi

MARENDRA Magh Firotika

DWI PUTRI Crismonita

DEEKABALLES Vipavee

YOUNG Elizabeth

SPIRINA Alina

RIZAEVA Asal

POTAPOVA Faina

MCLAIN Aberdeen

KAKHKHOROVA Madina

BATRIYA Chaniporn

CARR Isla
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲1 2 10005601631 THA TWC 6:49:18

2 ▼1 41 10008682288 VIE VIE 6:49:18 00:00

3 ▲0 51 10014872306 MAS MAS 6:49:41 00:23

4 ▲0 33 10101569084 THA THA 6:49:42 00:24

5 ▲0 55 10076427088 MAS MAS 6:49:42 00:24

6 ▲0 42 10011143765 VIE VIE 6:49:43 00:25

7 ▲0 23 10009914996 INA ADT 6:49:44 00:26

8 ▲0 52 10064381510 MAS MAS 6:49:45 00:27

9 ▲0 63 10059449967 INA INA 6:49:45 00:27

10 ▲0 61 10054570261 INA INA 6:49:45 00:27

11 ▲1 72 10126041578 SIN SIN 6:49:45 00:27

12 ▼1 101 10049877784 VIE BCT 6:49:45 00:27

13 ▲0 53 10055035558 MAS MAS 6:49:45 00:27

14 ▲0 31 10108494783 THA THA 6:49:45 00:27

15 ▲0 73 10148790708 SIN SIN 6:49:45 00:27

16 ▲0 81 10072421291 THA FMF 6:49:52 00:34

17 ▲0 54 10091838974 MAS MAS 6:49:54 00:36

18 ▲2 84 10107614208 THA FMF 6:49:54 00:36

19 ▼1 5 10011162256 THA TWC 6:49:54 00:36

20 ▼1 32 10058485324 THA THA 6:49:54 00:36

21 ▲3 65 10120976057 INA INA 6:50:03 00:45

22 ▲3 94 10007578209 THA P19 6:50:03 00:45

23 ▲4 1 10002849154 THA TWC 6:50:15 00:57

24 ▲2 3 10078998295 THA TWC 6:50:18 01:00

25 ▲4 4 10006127350 THA TWC 6:50:19 01:01

26 ▼5 35 10137718257 THA THA 6:50:20 01:02

27 ▼5 44 10049876067 VIE VIE 6:50:20 01:02

28 ▼5 43 10014872407 VIE VIE 6:50:22 01:04

29 ▲1 103 10054904509 VIE BCT 6:50:22 01:04

30 ▲1 91 10059820688 THA P19 6:50:35 01:17

31 ▲1 105 10082713702 VIE BCT 6:50:36 01:18

32 ▲1 64 10078021730 INA INA 6:50:39 01:21

33 ▲2 95 10139659671 THA P19 6:50:55 01:37

34 ▲0 62 10131451956 INA INA 6:50:55 01:37

35 ▲2 34 10121918371 THA THA 6:50:56 01:38

36 ▲0 82 10072421796 THA FMF 6:51:04 01:46

37 ▲1 102 10049878996 VIE BCT 6:51:26 02:08

38 ▲1 92 10122877257 THA P19 6:52:58 03:40

39 ▲2 85 10130995753 THA FMF 6:55:35 06:17

40 ▼12 93 10131035462 THA P19 7:01:23 12:05

41 ▼1 71 10128324718 SIN SIN 7:08:10 18:52

NGUYEN Thi Thi

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

NONTASIN Chanpeng

SOVA Dewika Mulya

JANTIMA Satinee

TAN Valencia

BUI Thi Quynh

NYO Ci Hui

KUSON Rungnapha

BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah

JAICHUANG Thananya

MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya

RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin

BATRIYA Chaniporn

DWI PUTRI Crismonita

DEEKABALLES Vipavee

MARENDRA Magh Firotika

YEONG Zhen Yi

NGUYEN Thi That

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya

SOMRAT Phetdarin

NUNTANA Supuksorn

SONGKEN Natacha

TRAN Thi Thuy Trang

NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai

QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh

MANEERATTANANON Piranan

TRAN Huynh Anh Van

ANP I Hadenova Majid

SEATUN Pittayapron

ARDIANTI Putri Sefia

HANTHAYUNG Aphichaya

HNOKAEW Kanyarat

LE Thi Huyen

NARONG Kingkan

KAEWTHIP Naphatsawan

CHITMART Pantita

YAP Chelsea
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 20:29:15

2 ▲0 BIKEWHEELS.COM.AU CYCLING TEAM BWS 20:29:24 00:09

3 ▲0 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 20:29:24 00:09

4 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 20:29:24 00:09

5 ▲1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 20:29:33 00:18

6 ▲2 ASTANA DEWI WOMEN TEAM ADT 20:29:33 00:18

7 ▲0 TASHKENT CITY WOMEN PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM TCW 20:29:33 00:18

8 ▼3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 20:29:47 00:32

9 ▲0 BIWASE CYCLING TEAM BCT 20:30:16 01:01

10 ▲1 PRIME 19 P19 20:30:47 01:32

11 ▼1 FISHERMAN'S FRIENDS FMF 20:30:52 01:37

12 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 20:47:05 17:50

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 20:29:15

2 ▲0 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 20:29:24 00:09

3 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 20:29:24 00:09

4 ▲1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 20:29:33 00:18

5 ▼1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 20:29:47 00:32

6 ▲0 BIWASE CYCLING TEAM BCT 20:30:16 01:01

7 ▲1 PRIME 19 P19 20:30:47 01:32

8 ▼1 FISHERMAN'S FRIENDS FMF 20:30:52 01:37

9 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 20:47:05 17:50
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

STAGE 3 - BUENG SAM PHAN - SI THEP HISTORICAL PARK

Wednesday, 10 April 2024

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 2 TWC 49

 at 24.50km @ Wichian Buri District Office 2 41 VIE 48

1 112 MARCKS C BWS 3 03 3 112 BWS 42

2 2 MANEEPHAN J TWC 2 02 4 51 MAS 29

3 41 NGUYEN T VIE 1 01 5 23 ADT 25

4 0 #N/A #N/A 0 00 6 52 MAS 25

7 11 TCW 23

8 63 INA 22

9 61 INA 21

10 33 THA 17

11 72 SIN 17

12 101 BCT 11

13 113 BWS 11

14 4 TWC 11

15 21 ADT 10

16 65 INA 7

FINISH 17 55 MAS 6

 at 61.3km @ Phetchabun Society of Sugar Cane Office 18 31 THA 3

1 2 MANEEPHAN J TWC 16 10 19 64 INA 3

2 112 MARCKS C BWS 14 06 20 42 VIE 2

3 41 NGUYEN T VIE 13 04 21 53 MAS 2

4 23 PRIATNA D ADT 12 22 81 FMF 2

5 51 MOHAMAD ZUBIR N MAS 11 23 102 BCT 1

6 21 OSSIM A ADT 10

7 61 SOVA D INA 9

8 72 TAN V SIN 8

9 4 NUNTANA S TWC 7

10 11 KUSKOVA Y TCW 6

11 33 KHAOPLOT K THA 5

12 101 BUI T BCT 4

13 52 YEONG Z MAS 3

14 31 KUSON R THA 2

15 63 MARENDRA M INA 1

MANEEPHAN Jutatip

NGUYEN Thi That

MARCKS Claudia

MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah

PRIATNA Delia Ayustina

YEONG Zhen Yi

CARR Isla

NUNTANA Supuksorn

OSSIM Akpeiil

DWI PUTRI Crismonita

SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya

KUSON Rungnapha

KUSKOVA Yanina

MARENDRA Magh Firotika

SOVA Dewika Mulya

KHAOPLOT Kamonrada

TAN Valencia

BUI Thi Quynh

ANP I Hadenova Majid

NGUYEN Thi Thi

NYO Ci Hui

JAICHUANG Thananya

LE Thi Huyen
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PRIZE SUMMARY

Team

THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM +

TASHKENT CITY WOMEN PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM +

ASTANA DEWI WOMEN TEAM +

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM +

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM +

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM +

INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM +

SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM +

FISHERMAN'S FRIENDS +

PRIME 19 +

BIWASE CYCLING TEAM +

BIKEWHEELS.COM.AU CYCLING TEAM +

+

Remarks: Prize money subject to UCI levy

TOTAL 1,279,900THB              

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2024

BY UCI CPM

292,800THB                  

26,800THB                    

BY TCAC

31,400THB                    

135,800THB                  

163,500THB                  

309,200THB                  

71,800THB                    

29,000THB                    

11,500THB                    

-THB                          

18,000THB                    

190,100THB                  

91,000THB           

1,000THB             

7,000THB             

33,000THB           

73,000THB           

60,000THB           

-THB                  

-THB                  

2,000THB             

-THB                  

1,000THB             

3,000THB             

271,000THB         
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